SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 1

SDCC PROJECT NAME:___Keystone Heights Elementary School Roof Replacement
Building 2

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-4-13/14

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
February 20, 2014.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $  163,485.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct Purchase of construction materials
by the School Board of Clay County (see attached).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is zero (o) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is July 24, 2014. Final Completion date is August 8, 2014.

For these changes: o Add to = Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of

the Contract the sum of: Sixty-one thousand, five hundred eighteen and 52/100
Dollars.
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $163,485.00
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
DEDUCTION FROM CONTRACT: $61,518.52
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $101,966.48

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Signature: ‘ Date: _ 9-7-b |4
Archite¢t/Engi

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for

the work identified in this Chayrder.
ACCEPTED: Signature: MM// \/ Date: f/ f/// L//
Coryor. / ‘/
Signature: W%ﬂ Date: _) f'/%

” SDCC Project Manage//

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman

MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08



25815193 00°00L% ZG9LV'ES 00°2Zv6'L5$ -LOVYINOD WOYH 1ONA3a Tv.loL
[ANS A7 00°05% 21'8,0c$ 00°20E'LGS "OU| SUBAT g JUBLOIDIN
0¥'880°L$ 00°05$ 0¥'86¢$ 00'079°9% BpLO| JO uone|nsu| Aeg
NOILONG3d {%1) SONIAVS (%S)SONIAVS  INNOWY HOGNIZA
TvioL Xv.l Xv1l ‘O'd
vLIEL-¥-O

| Buiseyoundioasipiuswese|dayoosayy

8/€900v1 Lyl vL02/SLiy
12£900v1 oLyl vi0g/SLy
#0'd # D=y aiva

$90Z¢ 14 “ed aburig
aauqQ @bs)j03 018
Auedwo) uoionnsuos Aepy sewoy |

TTOOHOS AYV.INIWITA SLHOIFH INOLSATN ¥O4 INIWIDY 143 400y

ONISVHO¥Nd 10313



